
Grade

Club

1

2

3

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

Nottingham U8 and 8-14 Mini-Mon
BB-P1

23 July 2023
Nottingham

Results

Pos Name

1 Hugo BATE Long Eaton JC

2 Brogan BROWN Long Eaton JC

3 Vincent TOWLER SKK JC

Time

This Pool This Pool This Pool

0:14

0:04

0:40

Brogan Vincent
BATE BROWN TOWLER

SKK JC

5 Mon 1 Mon 1 Mon

Long Eaton JC Long Eaton JC

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

2

20

1

1

10

2

0

0

3

10 00

10 00

10 00

Hugo

Table Officials Referees

3 Judoka
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